O. Fitbone™ Transport and Lengthening System
1.
Fitbone Transport and Lengthening System
Antegrade Femur Application
see Operative Technique FB-2302-OPT.
2.
Fitbone Transport and Lengthening System
Retrograde Femur Application

Size
60003210
Unspecific tolerance per ISO 2768 - mH
Drawing Description
120 400
A3
0°30' 0°10'
Ra in �
2000
11
12
 125,2
 B  A
 6x 4,6
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH L [mm] STROKE LENGTH A [mm] SLOT POSITION B [mm]
60003318 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-290 290 40 178
60003319 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-310 310 40 178
60003320 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-330 330 40 178
60003321 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-350 350 40 178
60003322 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-370 370 40 178
60003323 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-390 390 40 178
60003324 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-410 410 40 178
60003325 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-430 430 40 178
60003326 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-450 450 40 178
60003327 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-470 470 40 178
60003328 FITBONE TN 1140-F-A-490 490 40 178
60003329 FITBONE TN 1160-F-A-330 330 60 198
60003330 FITBONE TN 1160-F-A-350 350 60 198
60003331 FITBONE TN 1160-F-A-370 370 60 198
60003332 FITBONE TN 1160-F-A-390 390 60 198
60003333 FITBONE TN 1160-F-A-410 410 60 198
60003334 FITBONE TN 1160-F-A-430 430 60 198
60003335 FITBONE TN 1160-F-A-450 450 60 198
60003336 FITBONE TN 1160-F-A-470 470 60 198
60003337 FITBONE TN 1160-F-A-490 490 60 198
60003338 FITBONE TN 1180-F-A-370 370 80 218
60003339 FITBONE TN 1180-F-A-390 390 80 218
60003340 FITBONE TN 1180-F-A-410 410 80 218
60003341 FITBONE TN 1180-F-A-430 430 80 218
60003342 FITBONE TN 1180-F-A-450 450 80 218
60003343 FITBONE TN 1180-F-A-470 470 80 218
60003344 FITBONE TN 1180-F-A-490 490 80 218
 3
9  0
 0
  3

The drawing remains the property of Orthofix. Without our explicit authorization it is strictly forbidden to copy it, or make its contents known to others
SheetScale
Checked by / DateDesigned by / Date
Raw
systematic checking
Revision
Size
60003210
Specific tolerance per ISO 14405 and ISO 1101
1,2
Unspecific tolerance per ISO 2768 - mH
0,5 0,8
Ra in �
2000
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH L [mm] STROKE LENGTH A [mm] SLOT POSITION B [mm]
60003345 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-290 290 40 178
60003346 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-310 310 40 178
60003347 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-330 330 40 178
60003348 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-350 350 40 178
60003349 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-370 370 40 178
60003350 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-390 390 40 178
60003351 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-410 410 40 178
60003352 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-430 430 40 178
60003353 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-450 450 40 178
60003354 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-470 470 40 178
60003355 FITBONE TN 1340-F-A-490 490 40 178
60003356 FITBONE TN 1360-F-A-330 330 60 198
60003357 FITBONE TN 1360-F-A-350 350 60 198
60003358 FITBONE TN 1360-F-A-370 370 60 198
60003359 FITBONE TN 1360-F-A-390 390 60 198
60003360 FITBONE TN 1360-F-A-410 410 60 198
60003361 FITBONE TN 1360-F-A-430 430 60 198
60003362 FITBONE TN 1360-F-A-450 450 60 198
60003363 FITBONE TN 1360-F-A-470 470 60 198
60003364 FITBONE TN 1360-F-A-490 490 60 198
60003365 FITBONE TN 1380-F-A-370 370 80 218
60003366 FITBONE TN 1380-F-A-390 390 80 218
60003367 FITBONE TN 1380-F-A-410 410 80 218
60003368 FITBONE TN 1380-F-A-430 430 80 218
60003369 FITBONE TN 1380-F-A-450 450 80 218
60003370 FITBONE TN 1380-F-A-470 470 80 218
60003371 FITBONE TN 1380-F-A-490 490 80 218
13
 B
 6x 4,6
 A

A3
The drawing remains the property of Orthofix. Without our explicit authorization it is strictly forbidden to copy it, or make its contents known to others
SheetScale
Checked by / DateDesigned by / DateAn
gu
lar
Lin
ea
r
Raw
±
±
Ra in �
2000
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH L [mm] STROKE LENGTH A [mm] SLOT POSITION B [mm]
60003520 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-290 290 40 178
60003521 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-310 310 40 178
60003522 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-330 330 40 178
60003523 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-350 350 40 178
60003524 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-370 370 40 178
60003525 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-390 390 40 178
60003526 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-410 410 40 178
60003527 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-430 430 40 178
60003528 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-450 450 40 178
60003529 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-470 470 40 178
60003530 FITBONE TN 1140-F-R-490 490 40 178
60003531 FITBONE TN 1160-F-R-330 330 60 198
60003532 FITBONE TN 1160-F-R-350 350 60 198
60003533 FITBONE TN 1160-F-R-370 370 60 198
60003534 FITBONE TN 1160-F-R-390 390 60 198
60003535 FITBONE TN 1160-F-R-410 410 60 198
60003536 FITBONE TN 1160-F-R-430 430 60 198
60003537 FITBONE TN 1160-F-R-450 450 60 198
60003538 FITBONE TN 1160-F-R-470 470 60 198
60003539 FITBONE TN 1160-F-R-490 490 60 198
60003540 FITBONE TN 1180-F-R-370 370 80 218
60003541 FITBONE TN 1180-F-R-390 390 80 218
60003542 FITBONE TN 1180-F-R-410 410 80 218
60003543 FITBONE TN 1180-F-R-430 430 80 218
60003544 FITBONE TN 1180-F-R-450 450 80 218
60003545 FITBONE TN 1180-F-R-470 470 80 218
60003546 FITBONE TN 1180-F-R-490 490 80 218
 125,2
11
12
 A

Revision
Size
60003210
Unspecific tolerance per ISO 2768 - mH
Drawing Description
A3
The drawing remains the property of Orthofix. Without our explicit authorization it is strictly forbidden to copy it, or make its contents known to others
SheetScale
0,1
0,5
Checked by / Date
63
Ra in �
2000
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH L [mm] STROKE LENGTH A [mm] SLOT POSITION B [mm]
60003547 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-290 290 40 178
60003548 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-310 310 40 178
60003549 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-330 330 40 178
60003550 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-350 350 40 178
60003551 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-370 370 40 178
60003552 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-390 390 40 178
60003553 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-410 410 40 178
60003554 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-430 430 40 178
60003555 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-450 450 40 178
60003556 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-470 470 40 178
60003557 FITBONE TN 1340-F-R-490 490 40 178
60003558 FITBONE TN 1360-F-R-330 330 60 198
60003559 FITBONE TN 1360-F-R-350 350 60 198
60003560 FITBONE TN 1360-F-R-370 370 60 198
60003561 FITBONE TN 1360-F-R-390 390 60 198
60003562 FITBONE TN 1360-F-R-410 410 60 198
60003563 FITBONE TN 1360-F-R-430 430 60 198
60003564 FITBONE TN 1360-F-R-450 450 60 198
60003565 FITBONE TN 1360-F-R-470 470 60 198
60003566 FITBONE TN 1360-F-R-490 490 60 198
60003567 FITBONE TN 1380-F-R-370 370 80 218
60003568 FITBONE TN 1380-F-R-390 390 80 218
60003569 FITBONE TN 1380-F-R-410 410 80 218
60003570 FITBONE TN 1380-F-R-430 430 80 218
60003571 FITBONE TN 1380-F-R-450 450 80 218
60003572 FITBONE TN 1380-F-R-470 470 80 218
60003573 FITBONE TN 1380-F-R-490 490 80 218
13
 B
 6x 4,6
 A

Raw
0°20'
to
Ra in �
2000
 A
4,6
12
 B
11
 125,2
 6x
 8
°
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH L [mm] STROKE LENGTH A [mm] SLOT POSITION B [mm]
60003291 FITBONE TN 1140-T-290 290 40 178
60003292 FITBONE TN 1140-T-310 310 40 178
60003293 FITBONE TN 1140-T-330 330 40 178
60003294 FITBONE TN 1140-T-350 350 40 178
60003295 FITBONE TN 1140-T-370 370 40 178
60003296 FITBONE TN 1140-T-390 390 40 178
60003297 FITBONE TN 1140-T-410 410 40 178
60003298 FITBONE TN 1140-T-430 430 40 178
60003299 FITBONE TN 1140-T-450 450 40 178
60003300 FITBONE TN 1140-T-470 470 40 178
60003301 FITBONE TN 1140-T-490 490 40 178
60003302 FITBONE TN 1160-T-330 330 60 198
60003303 FITBONE TN 1160-T-350 350 60 198
60003304 FITBONE TN 1160-T-370 370 60 198
60003305 FITBONE TN 1160-T-390 390 60 198
60003306 FITBONE TN 1160-T-410 410 60 198
60003307 FITBONE TN 1160-T-430 430 60 198
60003308 FITBONE TN 1160-T-450 450 60 198
60003309 FITBONE TN 1160-T-470 470 60 198
60003310 FITBONE TN 1160-T-490 490 60 198
60003311 FITBONE TN 1180-T-370 370 80 218
60003312 FITBONE TN 1180-T-390 390 80 218
60003313 FITBONE TN 1180-T-410 410 80 218
60003314 FITBONE TN 1180-T-430 430 80 218
60003315 FITBONE TN 1180-T-450 450 80 218
60003316 FITBONE TN 1180-T-470 470 80 218
60003317 FITBONE TN 1180-T-490 490 80 218
 L
 0
 0
  2

Checked by / DateDesigned by / Date
Raw
systematic checking
Revision
Size
60003210
Unspecific tolerance per ISO 2768 - mH
Drawing Description
A3 6 30
The drawing remains the property of Orthofix. Without our explicit authorization it is strictly forbidden to copy it, or make its contents known to others
to 3
Ra in �
2000
 D
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH L [mm] LENGTHENING D [mm] STROKE LENGTH A [mm] SLOT POSITION B [mm]
60003237 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-20-290 290 20,5 40 178
60003238 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-40-310 310 40,5 40 178
60003239 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-40-330 330 40,5 40 178
60003240 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-40-350 350 40,5 40 178
60003241 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-40-370 370 40,5 40 178
60003242 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-40-390 390 40,5 40 178
60003243 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-40-410 410 40,5 40 178
60003244 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-40-430 430 40,5 40 178
60003245 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-40-450 450 40,5 40 178
60003246 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-40-470 470 40,5 40 178
60003247 FITBONE TLN 1140-F-40-490 490 40,5 40 178
60003248 FITBONE TLN 1160-F-20-330 330 20,5 60 198
60003249 FITBONE TLN 1160-F-40-350 350 40,5 60 198
60003250 FITBONE TLN 1160-F-40-370 370 40,5 60 198
60003251 FITBONE TLN 1160-F-40-390 390 40,5 60 198
60003252 FITBONE TLN 1160-F-40-410 410 40,5 60 198
60003253 FITBONE TLN 1160-F-40-430 430 40,5 60 198
60003254 FITBONE TLN 1160-F-40-450 450 40,5 60 198
60003255 FITBONE TLN 1160-F-40-470 470 40,5 60 198
60003256 FITBONE TLN 1160-F-40-490 490 40,5 60 198
60003257 FITBONE TLN 1180-F-20-370 370 20,5 80 218
60003258 FITBONE TLN 1180-F-40-390 390 40,5 80 218
60003259 FITBONE TLN 1180-F-40-410 410 40,5 80 218
60003260 FITBONE TLN 1180-F-40-430 430 40,5 80 218
60003261 FITBONE TLN 1180-F-40-450 450 40,5 80 218
60003262 FITBONE TLN 1180-F-40-470 470 40,5 80 218
60003263 FITBONE TLN 1180-F-40-490 490 40,5 80 218
11
 A
12
 6x 4,6

A3
The drawing remains the property of Orthofix. Without our explicit authorization it is strictly forbidden to copy it, or make its contents known to others
SheetScale
Checked by / DateDesigned by / Date
Raw
systematic checking
Revision
120 400
Size
1000
1000
Ra in �
2000
 D
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH L [mm] LENGTHENING D [mm] STROKE LENGTH A [mm] SLOT POSITION B [mm]
60003264 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-20-290 290 20,5 40 178
60003265 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-40-310 310 40,5 40 178
60003266 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-40-330 330 40,5 40 178
60003267 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-40-350 350 40,5 40 178
60003268 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-40-370 370 40,5 40 178
60003269 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-40-390 390 40,5 40 178
60003270 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-40-410 410 40,5 40 178
60003271 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-40-430 430 40,5 40 178
60003272 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-40-450 450 40,5 40 178
60003273 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-40-470 470 40,5 40 178
60003274 FITBONE TLN 1340-F-40-490 490 40,5 40 178
60003275 FITBONE TLN 1360-F-20-330 330 20,5 60 198
60003276 FITBONE TLN 1360-F-40-350 350 40,5 60 198
60003277 FITBONE TLN 1360-F-40-370 370 40,5 60 198
60003278 FITBONE TLN 1360-F-40-390 390 40,5 60 198
60003279 FITBONE TLN 1360-F-40-410 410 40,5 60 198
60003280 FITBONE TLN 1360-F-40-430 430 40,5 60 198
60003281 FITBONE TLN 1360-F-40-450 450 40,5 60 198
60003282 FITBONE TLN 1360-F-40-470 470 40,5 60 198
60003283 FITBONE TLN 1360-F-40-490 490 40,5 60 198
60003284 FITBONE TLN 1380-F-20-370 370 20,5 80 218
60003285 FITBONE TLN 1380-F-40-390 390 40,5 80 218
60003286 FITBONE TLN 1380-F-40-410 410 40,5 80 218
60003287 FITBONE TLN 1380-F-40-430 430 40,5 80 218
60003288 FITBONE TLN 1380-F-40-450 450 40,5 80 218
60003289 FITBONE TLN 1380-F-40-470 470 40,5 80 218
60003290 FITBONE TLN 1380-F-40-490 490 40,5 80 218
13
 D
 6x 4,6
 A

SheetScale
Checked by / DateDesigned by / Date
Raw
systematic checking
Revision
Size
60003210
Unspecific tolerance per ISO 2768 - mH
Drawing
400120
Description
306
Ra in �
2000
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH L [mm] LENGTHENING D [mm] STROKE LENGTH A [mm] SLOT POSITION B [mm]
60003210 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-20-290 290 20,5 40 178
60003211 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-40-310 310 40,5 40 178
60003212 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-40-330 330 40,5 40 178
60003213 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-40-350 350 40,5 40 178
60003214 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-40-370 370 40,5 40 178
60003215 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-40-390 390 40,5 40 178
60003216 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-40-410 410 40,5 40 178
60003217 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-40-430 430 40,5 40 178
60003218 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-40-450 450 40,5 40 178
60003219 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-40-470 470 40,5 40 178
60003220 FITBONE TLN 1140-T-40-490 490 40,5 40 178
60003221 FITBONE TLN 1160-T-20-330 330 20,5 60 198
60003222 FITBONE TLN 1160-T-40-350 350 40,5 60 198
60003223 FITBONE TLN 1160-T-40-370 370 40,5 60 198
60003224 FITBONE TLN 1160-T-40-390 390 40,5 60 198
60003225 FITBONE TLN 1160-T-40-410 410 40,5 60 198
60003226 FITBONE TLN 1160-T-40-430 430 40,5 60 198
60003227 FITBONE TLN 1160-T-40-450 450 40,5 60 198
60003228 FITBONE TLN 1160-T-40-470 470 40,5 60 198
60003229 FITBONE TLN 1160-T-40-490 490 40,5 60 198
60003230 FITBONE TLN 1180-T-20-370 370 20,5 80 218
60003231 FITBONE TLN 1180-T-40-390 390 40,5 80 218
60003232 FITBONE TLN 1180-T-40-410 410 40,5 80 218
60003233 FITBONE TLN 1180-T-40-430 430 40,5 80 218
60003234 FITBONE TLN 1180-T-40-450 450 40,5 80 218
60003235 FITBONE TLN 1180-T-40-470 470 40,5 80 218
60003236 FITBONE TLN 1180-T-40-490 490 40,5 80 218
 D
 125,2
 D
12